
VOL. 64, NO.2 APRIL, 1981 

THE MONIST 
An International Journal of General Philosophical Inquiry 

FOUNDED 1888 BY EDWARD C. HEGELER 

ADVISORY EDITOR: Maurice Mandelbaum MANAGING EDITOR: Sherwood J.B. Sugden 

EDITOR: Eugene Freeman 

CONTENTS 

GENERAL TOPIC: Nineteenth-Century Thought Today 

ARTICLES: 

MAURICE MANDELBAUM 
A Note on Nineteenth-Century Philosophy Today 

PA TRICK GARDINER 
German Philosophy and the Rise of Relativism 

RICHARD RORTY 
Nineteenth-Century Idealism and 
Twentieth-Century Textualism . . 

MICHAEL ERMARTH 
The Transformation of Hermeneutics: 19th Century Ancients 

PAGE 

133 

138 

. 155 

and 20th Century Moderns . . . . . . . . . . . . . ., 175 

MARJORIE GRENE 
Changing Concepts of Darwinian Evolution 

JOELLE PROUST 
Bolzano's Analytic Revisited 

RICHARD SCHACHT 
Nietzsche's Second Thoughts About Art 

J. HILLIS MILLER 
The Disarticulation of the Self in Nietzsche 

BOOKS RECEIVED . . . . . . . . . . . 

A UTHORS' A BSTRACTS OF RECENT BOOKS 

1981 

195 

214 

241 

247 

262 

164 



NOTICE 

Under American copyright law, no part of this publication may be 
reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any 
means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, 
without the prior written permission of the publisher. 

Through the generosity of the Franklin J. Matchette Foundation, the Johns 
Hopkins University sponsored a symposium in honor of Maurice 
Mandelbaum. The papers of Professors Grene, Miller, and Rorty were 
presented on that occasion. 

-Eugene Freeman 


