THE MONIST

An International Journal of General Philosophical Inquiry
FOUNDED 1888 BY EDWARD C. HEGELER

Advisory Editor: Maurice Mandelbaum Managing Editor: Sherwood J.B. Sugden

Editor: Eugene Freeman

CONTENTS

GENERAL TOPIC: Nineteenth-Century Thought Today

ARTICLES:	PAGE
MAURICE MANDELBAUM A Note on Nineteenth-Century Philosophy Today	. 133
PATRICK GARDINER German Philosophy and the Rise of Relativism	. 138
RICHARD RORTY Nineteenth-Century Idealism and Twentieth-Century Textualism	. 155
MICHAEL ERMARTH The Transformation of Hermeneutics: 19th Century Ancients and 20th Century Moderns	. 175
MARJORIE GRENE Changing Concepts of Darwinian Evolution	. 195
JOELLE PROUST Bolzano's Analytic Revisited	. 214
RICHARD SCHACHT Nietzsche's Second Thoughts About Art	. 241
J. HILLIS MILLER The Disarticulation of the Self in Nietzsche	. 247
BOOKS RECEIVED	. 262
AUTHORS' ABSTRACTS OF RECENT BOOKS	. 164

NOTICE

Under American copyright law, no part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without the prior written permission of the publisher.

Through the generosity of the Franklin J. Matchette Foundation, the Johns Hopkins University sponsored a symposium in honor of Maurice Mandelbaum. The papers of Professors Grene, Miller, and Rorty were presented on that occasion.

-Eugene Freeman